
Dracarys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galante Giovanna (04/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lardo Marcello (04/428) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccio Elena (04/509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terrizzano Loris (04/585) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 0 0 0,00

Galante Giovanna 04/497 0 0 0,00

Lardo Marcello 04/428 0 0 0,00

Riccio Elena 04/509 0 0 0,00

Terrizzano Loris 04/585 0 0 0,00

Trivella Claudio 04/022 0 0 0,00

Daisy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Canavese Francesca (04/498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalli Alessandra Simona Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corona Luigina (04/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Desiglioli Chiara (04/510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foti Giorgia (04/587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannotta Valeria (04/588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Rachele (04/446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canavese Francesca 04/498 0 0 0,00

Cavalli Alessandra 04/516 0 0 0,00

Corona Luigina 04/301 0 0 0,00

Desiglioli Chiara 04/510 0 0 0,00

Foti Giorgia 04/587 0 0 0,00

Iannotta Valeria 04/588 0 0 0,00

Pugliese Rachele 04/446 0 0 0,00

Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calleri Giorgio (04/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmasso Roberto (04/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Desiglioli Francesca (04/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Roberto (04/506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scola Daniele (04/253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calleri Giorgio 04/255 0 0 0,00

Dalmasso Roberto 04/256 0 0 0,00

Desiglioli Francesca 04/115 0 0 0,00

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 0 0 0,00

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 0 0 0,00

Russo Roberto 04/506 0 0 0,00

Scola Daniele 04/253 0 0 0,00

Wild

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bosso Cristina (04/122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Diego (04/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosso Cristina 04/122 0 0 0,00

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 0 0 0,00

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 0 0 0,00

Palma Diego 04/131 0 0 0,00

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 0 0 0,00



I Luppoly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Favero Maurizio (04/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mallardo Sara (04/553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotto Lorenzo (04/547) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rao Marcello (04/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Antonio (04/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dojchinov Ivan 04/589 0 0 0,00

Favero Maurizio 04/575 0 0 0,00

Mallardo Sara 04/553 0 0 0,00

Mattei Simone 04/567 0 0 0,00

Perotto Lorenzo 04/547 0 0 0,00

Rao Marcello 04/137 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Antonio 04/574 0 0 0,00

Dart Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cusimano Davide (04/532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manolio Luigi (04/507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritano Elio (04/391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodà Gianpaolo (04/156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanchirico Fabio (04/515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cusimano Davide 04/532 0 0 0,00

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 0 0 0,00

Manolio Luigi 04/507 0 0 0,00

Maritano Elio 04/391 0 0 0,00

Rodà Gianpaolo 04/156 0 0 0,00

Sanchirico Fabio 04/515 0 0 0,00

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 0 0 0,00


